
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
176 
123 
142 
170 
139 
185 
127 
133 
124 
191 
168 
181 
145 
167 
116 
166 
135 
111 
193 
194 
113 
108 
114 
154 
130 
186 
188 
141 
143 
169 
137 
126 
144 
115 
140 

146 

Name 
Sacha VANT PAD BOSCH 
Rocco CORONEL 
Arthur DE DONCKER 
Colin CRONIN 
Eden SPANSWICK 
Roberto BAAS 
Lukas HORCICKA 
Roméo ROUSSEL 
Quinten VAN LEEUWEN 
Devon HAGELEN(R) 
Darell BURY 
Koen DE ROOIJ 
Bertram SACHSE 
Jorn HELDER(R) 
Manua CHERBONNIER 
Eva DORRESTIJN 
Giulian SORVILLO 
Alexi CONSTANT 
CJ BENNETT 
Mick BLANKESPOOR 
Fares JALIL 
Luca MONTEBELLO 
Nils LELAURE 
Charly GLUME 
Kenneth VAN MOERKERKE 
Rinse VOS 
Arthur HOANG (R) 
Raphaël DAUW 
Yan MEULDERS 
Raphael LEENDERS 
Sem VAN DER HEIJDEN 
Tyron KINARD 
Patrice KOWALEWSKI 
Lino DURAND 
Mathéo DAUVERGNE 

Sebastian CEREZOV 

NAT 
NED 
NED 
UAE 
IRL 
GBR 
BEL 
CZE 
FRA 
NED 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
DEN 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
IRL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
FRA 

BEL 

Chassis 
RedSpeed 
RedSpeed 
RedSpeed 
RedSpeed 
BirelArt 
Exprit 
Tony-Kart 
RedSpeed 
Falcon 
BirelArt 
Kosmic 
Exprit 
Falcon 
Lando Norris 
Pantano 
Falcon 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Lando Norris 
CompKart 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Exprit 
Lando Norris 
BirelArt 
Energy 
KR 
RedSpeed 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Exprit 
Pantano 
TD Kart 
Tony-Kart 
KR 

RedSpeed 

Raceteam 
Victory Lane 
Victory Lane 
Victory Lane 
Victory Lane 
MDL 
wjs racing 
Ravet Racing Team 
Victory Lane 
Falcon racing team 
JD Kartsports 
CG Racing 
wjs racing 
Falcon racing team 
Pitparts Racing 
TysRacing 
Falcon racing team 
Falcon racing team 
Dream Racing 
OHR 
CompKart 
Eurokarting 
Rsd Karting 
Dimo kart 
Eurokarting 
Carette Motorsport 
Energy Corse Benelux 
VDK Racing 
CG Racing 
Dimo kart 
Rsd Karting 
wjs racing 
PANTANO RACING TEAM
Delre Racing Team 
ASK ROSNY 93 
VDK Racing 

CG Racing 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

8 

7 

Total Tm 
15:42.485 
15:53.837 
15:54.782 
16:00.433 
16:00.787 
16:02.902 
16:05.196 
16:05.268 
16:07.019 
16:07.148 
16:07.245 
16:09.255 
16:09.923 
16:10.115 
16:10.302 
16:10.378 
16:10.904 
16:13.688 
16:17.739 
16:18.663 
16:23.205 
16:25.667 
16:26.162 
16:27.957 
16:28.005 
16:30.737 
16:31.479 
16:32.572 
16:32.807 
16:32.833 
16:34.888 
16:35.684 

8:19.741 
2.580 
3.121 

7:05.982 

Diff 

11.352 
12.297 
17.948 
18.302 
20.417 
22.711 
22.783 
24.534 
24.663 
24.760 
26.770 
27.438 
27.630 
27.817 
27.893 
28.419 
31.203 
35.254 
36.178 
40.720 
43.182 
43.677 
45.472 
45.520 
48.252 
48.994 
50.087 
50.322 
50.348 
52.403 
53.199 
8 Laps 

16 Laps 
16 Laps 

EXC 

Best Tm 
58.365 
58.760 
58.833 
59.038 
58.827 
59.108 
59.047 
59.099 
58.975 
59.046 
58.990 
58.873 
58.925 
59.061 
59.164 
59.211 
59.262 
59.177 
59.233 
59.326 
59.282 
59.516 
59.616 
58.779 
59.510 
59.234 
59.729 
59.757 
59.404 

1:00.155 
59.090 
59.001 

1:01.504 

53.785 

km/h 
89,437 
88,836 
88,726 
88,418 
88,735 
88,313 
88,404 
88,326 
88,512 
88,406 
88,490 
88,665 
88,587 
88,383 
88,229 
88,159 
88,083 
88,210 
88,127 
87,988 
88,054 
87,708 
87,560 
88,807 
87,716 
88,125 
87,395 
87,354 
87,873 
86,776 
88,340 
88,473 
84,873 

- 
- 

97,053 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 

0 

Commen

5 sec 
5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 

10 sec

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#181, 145, 113, 154, 186, 188, 143, 141, 126 time penalty 5 sec. / front fairing 
#126 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing 
#146 disqualification of B-Final / Steward Decision 

Margin of Victory 
11.352 

Ø km/h 
88,617 

Best Lap Tm 
58.365 

km/h 
89,437 

Best Lap by 
176 - Sacha VANT PAD BOSCH 

Printed: 13.05.2023 17:31:29 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 2 Ostricourt 
X30 Junior 

Final-A 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:38:00 

Ostricourt 1,450 Km 

13.05.2023 16:35 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


